©2012 König®. All rights reserved. König® is a registered trademark.
Specifications are subject to modification without prior notice. Contents may differ slightly from what is shown.
NEDIS can not be held responsible, nor liable for the information contained in this document.
	Tekst0: Security coax cable RG59
	Tekst1: + DC power
	Tekst5: Professional coax cable with BNC connectors and DC power plugs for the connection of security cameras.
With this combined cable there is no outlet needed at the location of the camera.
	Tekst4: General information:
	Tekst13:                    Quantity
	Tekst14:   LxWxH (mm)
	Tekst15:   Weight
	Tekst16a: 1 pc
10 pcs
14 pcs
	Tekst17: 200x200x200
425x360x280
365x360x410
	Tekst18: 1804 g
19180 g
26860 g
	Tekst16: Single
Inner
Master
	Tekst2: Specifications:
	Tekst3: • Cable length: 10.0 m/20.0m/30.0m/50.0m
• BNC plug: 2x male
• DC plug 5.5x2.1 mm: 1x female , 1x male
	Tekst9: Order code:
	Tekst11: SEC-CABLE1010
	Tekst12: Description:
Packaging:
TARIC code:
	Tekst12A: Security COAX cable + DC power
Bulk
8544200000
	Tekst8:
	Tekst8A:
	Tekst9A: Order code:
	Tekst11A: SEC-CABLE1020
	Tekst12AA: Security COAX cable + DC power
Bulk
8544200000
	Tekst9B: Order code:
	Tekst11B: SEC-CABLE1030
	Tekst12B: Description:
Packaging:
TARIC code:
	Tekst12AB: Security COAX cable + DC power
Bulk
8544200000
	Tekst9C: Order code:
	Tekst11C: SEC-CABLE1050
	Tekst12C: Description:
Packaging:
TARIC code:
	Tekst12AC: Security COAX cable + DC power
Bulk
8544200000
	Tekst12AX: Description:
Packaging:
TARIC code: